Camden Landlord Forum

Wednesday 8 November 14:00-16:00

14:00

14:05

14:25

14:45

15:05

15:25

15:35

15:55

16:00

Welcome and introduction

HMOs and licensing

Technological developments + financial

penalties

Trading standards and the private rented

sector
Q&A
Camden lettings

Landlord update

Q&A

Close

€= Camden

Gerry Crowley,
Head of Allocations,
Lettings and Private
Rented Sector

Alison Pruden,
Operations Manager
(HMO licensing)

Al Mcclenahan, LA
Outreach Lead, Justice
for Tenants

Heena Tanna, Trading
Standards Team Leader

Gerry Crowley

Richard Blanco, National
Residential Landlords
Association (NRLA)



