

Camden Landlord Forum

Wednesday 8 November 14:00-16:00

14:00	Welcome and introduction	Gerry Crowley, Head of Allocations, Lettings and Private Rented Sector
14:05	HMOs and licensing	Alison Pruden, Operations Manager (HMO licensing)
14:25	Technological developments + financial penalties	Al Mcclenahan, LA Outreach Lead, Justice for Tenants
14:45	Trading standards and the private rented sector	Heena Tanna, Trading Standards Team Leader
15:05	Q&A	
15:25	Camden lettings	Gerry Crowley
15:35	Landlord update	Richard Blanco, National Residential Landlords Association (NRLA)
15:55	Q&A	
16.00	Close	

16:00 Close